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1 Day Mini Tour Stage 1 7.5km TT
The Papanui Cycling Club Inc.

Eyreton Hall     26 Sep 2020

Results

Place Name Gender Time

Race 1
1 Laurence Pithie Male 9:56.97

2 Logan Currie Male 10:20.09

3 Bailey O'Donnell Male 10:21.12

4 Michael Vink Male 10:25.65

5 Ollie Jones Male 10:27.40

6 Campbell Pithie Male 10:37.54

7 Jack Drage Male 10:37.56

8 Hugo Jones Male 10:46.37

9 Ben Oliver Male 10:52.64

10 Daniel Whitehouse Male 10:56.04

11 Josh Scott Male 11:04.37

12 James Krzanich Male 11:06.02

13 Josh Rivett Male 11:06.53

14 Richard Lawson Male 11:11.14

15 Michael Audeau Male 11:29.86

16 Navarh Brotherston Male 11:40.75

Kees Duyvesteyn Male DNS

Jordan Gilmore Male DNS

Conor Shearing Male DNS

Race 2
1 Guy Yarrell Male 10:59.35

2 Liam Morrison Male 11:07.36

3 Ryan Kiesanowski Male 11:13.23

4 Jonty Harris Male 11:14.27

5 Max Beckert Male 11:20.36

6 Jack Padega Male 11:23.65

7 Sam Medlicott Male 11:25.92

8 Ben Cannon Male 11:35.92

9 D'Arcy Sanders Male 11:39.51

10 Mitchell Sincock Male 11:40.12

11 Carl Smith Male 11:41.92

12 Griffyn Spencer Male 11:46.67

13 Tristin Hinz Male 11:54.34

14 Will Findlay Male 12:05.20

15 Blair Barnes-Page Male 12:09.69

Jared Pidcock Male DNS

Michiel van Heyningen Male DNS

Luke Price Male DNS



43

44

39

50

52

45

46

40

41

42

53

47

51

49

48

38

54

75

72

62

67

60

66

68

74

64

71

56

58

73

61

65

55

70

57

63

101

59

69

Race 3
1 Henrietta Christie Female 11:30.48

Male 11:51.65

2 Andrew Davidson Male 11:44.83

3 Chris Andrews Male 11:46.99

6 Nick Emerson Male 12:01.24

4 Charlotte Spurway Female 11:47.65

5 Richard Quested

7 Lewis Davidson Male 12:02.20

8 Glenn Kempton Male 12:02.46

9 Alastair Duff Male 12:04.01

10 David Roche Male 12:07.54

11 Jenna Borthwick Female 12:07.96

12 Annamarie Lipp Female 12:11.72

13 Ashley Dawson Male 12:12.71

14 Dennis Parker Male 12:35.37

15 Emma Smith Female 12:39.46

Flynn Morgan Male DNS

George McDonald Male DNS

Race 4
1 Stephen Mark Male 12:04.85

2 James Grayling Male 12:15.30

3 Lee Hatton Male 12:16.03

4 Erin Downie Female 12:16.46

5 Sara Harnett-Kikstra Female 12:23.19

6 Fiona Dowling Female 12:26.06

7 Amye Kellow Female 12:30.93

8 Martin O'Brien Male 12:38.98

9 Jason Smith Male 12:43.35

10 Mikaela Grant Female 12:43.46

11 Gareth Morgan Male 12:46.69

12 Leon Hextall Male 12:54.09

13 Craig Muir Male 13:02.43

14 Michael Sanders Male 13:09.15

15 Meg Barnes Female 13:10.74

16 Myles O’Donnell Male 13:12.77

17 Lance Barnes Male 13:14.22

18 Ruth Robertson Female 13:29.99

19 Sian Morgan Female 13:31.35

Duncan Turnbull Male DNS

Robert Campfens Male DNS

Paul McLauchlan Male DNS
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Race 5
1 Randall Grenfell Male 13:02.76

2 Ian Milne Male 13:03.58

3 Matthew Davidson Male 13:21.54

4 Thomas Audeau Male 13:28.33

5 Stuart Wise Male 13:40.88

6 Kane Oliver Male 13:53.23

7 Sammie Walker Female 13:58.43

8 Basil Audeau Male 14:03.23

9 Luca Sanders Male 14:14.13

10 Jason Wilson Male 14:16.61

11 Lilli Thacker Female 14:19.43

12 Jono Nelson Male 14:36.65

13 David Collins Male 14:49.51

Male 15:26.19

15 Andy Walker Male 15:27.76

DNS

16 Alice Barnes Female 15:55.96

17 Jay Christie 14:16.04

14 Wilson Hatton

Female DNS

Julia Spark Female DNS

Paul Hood Male DNS

Colin Horton Male

17:20.23

Lisa Backler Female DNS

Junior
1 Wolf Pene Male 14:30.33

18:59.04

Flynn Turnbull Male DNS

2 Charlie Quested Male 17:01.44

3 Daniel Watts
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Male

4 Aiden Watts Male

Male

Bella Edwards


